
Liberty Lions 

EVENTS & ACTIVITIES 

August 18th - September 7th 

Liberty Varsity Football First Game 
Friday, August 30th, @ Desert Ridge HS 

7:00PM 

Contact Us: 

623-773-6525 9621 Speckled Gecko Dr  Peoria, AZ  85383 

  GOFAN EVENT TICKET PURCHASES FOR GAMES ARE  
AVAILABLE ON  

https://gofan.co/event/1506868?schoolId=AZ55003  

psbnonline.com    Liberty High School Facebook 

Peoria Student Broadcasting Network 

For those that cannot attend, PSBN will stream certain  

matches, games and events. Click onto the links below! 

 
 Meet the Teacher Night   
     Monday, August 19th @ 5:00PM 
 
 FALL PARENTS SPORT MEETING 
    August 19th  - 6PM—Auditorium 
 
 Calendar & Events, See Pages 3 & 4 
 

 Clear Bags Required at High School 
Events in 2024-25, See pages 5 & 6 

 
 

Liberty is proud to introduce to you . . . 
Andrew Van Buren!! 

Coach Van Buren assists with our football teams 
AND is also a new ESS Instructor in our ABLE 
program. 
Andrew comes to us from California, this being his 
first job after finishing college at Boise State and 
Portland State. While playing football at both 
schools, Coach Van Buren earned a degree in 
Psychology. 
Coach moved to Arizona as recently as June of 
this year, with his lovely partner. 
Andrew is currently pet less, but is a dog and ani-
mal lover!!  
We all have that guilty pleasure and Coach’s is 
watching ‘Love Island’. His favorite pass time is 
spent playing Call of Duty, NCAA and of course, 
watching football. 
Mr. Van Buren is expecting to thrive here at Lib-
erty High School and add his knowledge and ex-
perience to help our students be the best. 
Liberty’s family environment and passion for stu-
dents, faculty and football has brought Andrew 
to us. 

Please join me in extending a  
BIG LIBERTY LION WELCOME To  
Mr./Coach Andrew Van Buren!! 



EXTRA!! EXTRA!! 



August 18th thru September 7th 

GOFAN.COM LINK FOR TICKET PURCHASES 

https://gofan.co/event/1506868?schoolId=AZ55003 

DATE EVENT LOCATION TIME 

SUN 08/18    

MON 08/19 

• Meet the Teacher 
• HIT Academy Tennis 
• Wrestling Camp 
• Fall Sports Parent Meeting 
• Lions Parent Club Meeting 

LHS Campus 
LHS Tennis Courts 

Wrestling Room 
Auditorium 

Library 

5:00PM 
5:30PM 
5:45PM 
6:00PM 
6:30PM 

TUE  08/20 

• Boys Golf v. O’Connor 
• Girls Volleyball Booster Meeting 
• Wrestling Camp 
• Band Practice 

Trilogy @ Vistancia Golf Course 
Lecture Hall 

Wrestling Room 
Practice Gym 

3:00PM 
5:30PM 
5:45PM 
6:00PM 

WED 08/21 

• HIT Academy Tennis 
• Varsity Football Scrimmage @ Basha HS 

LHS Tennis Courts 
Basha HS Stadium 

5:30PM 
6:00PM 

THU 08/22 

• Wrestling Camp 
• Girls Varsity Volleyball Scrimmage @ O’Connor 
• Liberty Lions Baseball Fall Parent Meeting 
• Band Practice 

Wrestling Room 
O’Connor Gym 
Lecture Hall 
Practice Field 

5:45PM 
6:00PM 
6:00PM 
7:00PM 

 

FRI  08/23 • D & D Club  Library 2:30PM 

SAT  08/24 
• HIT Tennis Academy LHS Tennis Courts 5:30PM 

DATE EVENT LOCATION TIME 

SUN 08/25    

MON 08/26 
• HIT Tennis Academy 
• Wrestling Camp 

LHS Tennis Courts 
Wrestling Room 

5:30PM 
5:45PM 

TUE  08/27 

• Boys Golf @ Pinnacle 
• Badminton JV/V @ Washington 
• Wrestling Camp 
• Band Practice 

Pinnacle Peak Country Club 
Washington HS Gym 

Wrestling Room 
Main Stadium 

3:00PM 
4:00PM 
5:45PM 
6:00PM 

WED 08/28 

• Girls Golf v. Boulder Creek 
• Girls FR/SO/JV/V v. Xavier Prep 
• HIT Tennis Academy 

Trilogy at Vistancia  
Liberty Main Gym 

LHS Tennis Courts 

3:00PM 
4:00PM 
5:30PM 

THU 08/29 

• Boys Golf @ Queen Creek HS 
• Girls Golf v. Boulder Creek HS 
• Badminton JV/V @ Sunrise Mtn. HS 
• Wrestling Camp 
• Band Practice 

Las Colinas Golf Club 
Trilogy at Vistancia 
Sunrise Mtn. Gym 
Wrestling Room 
Practice Field 

3:00PM 
3:00PM 
4:00PM 
5:45PM 
7:00PM 

FRI  08/30 

• D & D Club 
• Varsity Football @ Desert Edge HS 

Library 
Desert Ridge HS Stadium 

2:30PM 
7:00PM 

SAT  08/31 • HIT Tennis Academy LHS Tennis Court 5:30PM 



DATE EVENT LOCATION TIME 

SUN 09/01    

MON 09/02 

 
LABOR DAY—SCHOOL CLOSED 

 
LIBERTY HS 

 
 

 
ALL DAY 

 
 

TUE  09/03 

• Boys Golf @ O’Connor High School 
• Girls Golf @ Mtn. Ridge High School 
• Girls F/SO/JV/V @ Cesar Chavez High School 
• Football Booster Meeting 

500 Golf Club @ Adobe Dam Pk 
The Legend at Arrowhead 
Cesar Chavez Main Gym 

Lecture Hall 

3:00PM 
3:00PM 
4:00PM 
7:00PM 

WED 09/04 

• Girls Golf v. Chaparral High School 
• Badminton JV/V v. Centennial High School 
• Freshman Football v. O’Connor High School 

Trilogy at Vistancia 
Liberty Main Gym 
Liberty Stadium 

3:00PM 
4:00PM 
6:00PM 

THU 09/05 

• Boys & Girls Golf Veterans Memorial Tournament 
• Girls F/SO/JV/V Volleyball v. Maryvale High School 
• Boys and Girls Swim & Dive v. Valley Vista High School 
• Boys FR/SO Football @ ALA Foothills 
• Boys JV Football @ O’Connor High School 

Willow Creek Golf Course 
Liberty Main Gym 

Sunrise Mtn 
American Leadership Academy 

O’Connor HS Stadium 

3:00PM 
4:00PM 
4:00PM 
6:00PM 
6:00PM 

FRI  09/06 
• D & D Club 
• Boys Varsity Football v. O’Connor High School 

Library 
Liberty Stadium 

2:30PM 
7:00PM 

SAT  09/07 
• Boys & Girls Cross Country @ Happy Valley Invite Skunk Creek Linear Park 7:00AM 



Clear Bags Required at High School Events in 2024-25 



• In alignment with many other of our peer school districts, Peoria Unified will implement a re-
quirement that only clear bags may be used at all after-school sports and extracurricular 
events held at any Peoria Unified high school beginning in 2024-25 school year. Using clear 
bags enhances safety measures which is a shared responsibility for everyone who attends 
district’s events at our high schools. It will also streamline the entry process for guests at-
tending these events. 

The following bags are approved for entry at Peoria Unified high school events after school 
hours: 

• Clear plastic, vinyl or tote which should not exceed 12” x 6” x 12” 
• A small clutch, which should not exceed 4.5” x 6.5” 
• Clear plastic bags, 1 gallon, resealable 
• A clear, sealed water bottle 
• A seat cushion with or without a seat back, not to exceed 18” x 18” 

Attendees and guests carrying non-approved bags will be required to return them to their 
parked vehicle prior to entering the gate. District schools will not be responsible for storing per-
sonal belongings. 

The following items are not approved for entry at a Peoria Unified high school event which is 
open to the public: 

• Solid-colored backpacks 
• Large purses 
• Fanny packs/solid cross-body bags 
• Camera bags 
• Oversized solid totes 
• Diaper bags 
• Binoculars cases 
• Mesh bag 
• Solid-colored drawstring bag 
• Coolers and ice chests 
• Glass or metal containers 
• Outside food and beverages 
• Alcohol and tobacco products, including e-cigarettes 
• Bikes, skateboards, scooters, hover boards, longboards, one wheels, etc. 
• Weapons of any kind, including those carried with a permit 

 
Clear Bags Required at High School Events in 2024-25 


